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20651 1st Addition to Belvidere Park 161 2 194
173233 1st Addition to Belvidere Park Block 3 58A 7A 162
45950 1st Addition to Burgs Park (8-29) 174A & 175 3 219

116743 1st Addition to Calvery Cemetery 14 6B 301
403 1st Addition to City of Shell Lake Mis 1-80 1 29

2430 1st Addition to City of Spooner Mis 1-268 1 83
110267 1st Addition to Donovan's Cove 9A 6B 269
60759 1st Addition to Earl Cemetery 167

134901 1st Addition to Evergreen Cemetery 25 6B 393
311647 1st Addition to Green Meadows 109 7B 369
158441 1st Addition to Robert Link Subdivision 44A 7A 76
387682 1st Addition to St Mary Magalene Cemetery 127A Computer
203089 1st Addition to Sugar Shores 75 - 75A 7B 247

32899 1st Addition to Village of Stanberry 141 3 112
117968 1st Addition to Woodlawn Cemetery 16 6B 314
303667 2nd Addendum to Spider lake Book 7B 392
134939 2nd Addition to Earl Cemetery 25A 6B 395
328776 2nd Addition to to Long Lake Lutheran Church Cemetery 113A 7B 405
78845 2nd Addition to Shell Lake Protestant Cemetery 144
3270 2nd Addition to Village of Spooner 184 1 97

294823 2nd Addition to Woodlawn Cemetery 125 7B 329
320284 2nd Amendment to Grandview Condominium Book 7B 390
385693 3rd Addition to the Earl Cemetery 231 COMPUTER
315094 3rd Addendum to Spider Lake Book 7B 393

3423 3rd Addition to Spooner 146A 1 107
320524 4th Addendum to Spider Lake Book 7B 394
13672 4th Addition to City of Spooner 154A 2 105
21932 5th Addition to City of Spooner 162 2 230

330612 5th Addendum - Spider Lake Resort Campground Book 7B 408
49958 6th Addition to City of Spooner 177 4 102

A

313421 Addendum to Cooperrider Hill Condo Book 7B 373
299378 Addendum to Spider Lake Resort Campground Book 7B 391
340977 Addendum to Sunset View Condominium Book Computer

31922 Addition to Lake Park Plat 169A 3 106
106677 Adelard Durand Add. to City of Spooner 8 6B 263
164253 Ahren’s Bay Assessor’s Plat 52 7A 138
169735 Alpine Village 58 7A 160

29279 Alvern (Fristad Park) 166A 3 87
75234 Holmes Park (Amended) 196A

274021 Amendment to Breezewood Condo Book Computer
252758 Amendment to Crows Nest Condominium Book Computer
314136 Amendment to Grandview Condominium Book 7B 389
332077 Amend Plat Fletch's Reel-Em Inn Condo Book 7B 409
288167 Anderson Add. to City of Shell Lake 119 7B 320
101866 Assessor’s Plat – Nancy Hill 5A 6B 243
115547 Assessor’s Plat – Spooner Lake 10-12 6B 277
121105 Assessor’s Plat #1 – Village of Birchwood 20-20A 6B 347
141215 Assessor’s Plat #2 – Village of Birchwood 28-28A 6B 417
173233 Assessor’s Plat of Blk 3 & Lot 26 Blk 2 58A 7A 162

82326 Assessors Plat #1 – City of Spooner 198 & 198A 6A 161
129402 Assessors Plat #2-City of Spooner (Resurv. Blk 5 &6) 23A 6B 377
61570 Outlots - Village of Minong 182 4 138

B

118046 Balsam Lake Park 16A & 17 6B 317
315182 Barronett Hills Plat 127 7B 376
63338 Bass Harbor 143A 4 170

175528 Bass Lake Bluffs 60A 7A 174
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84062 Bay Park 199 6A 177

226102 Bay Park Estates 80A 7B 273
99933 Bay View Add. to Village of Shell Lake 5 6B 239

296186 Bear Pass Golf Villas Condominiums Book 7B 345
298847 Bear Path Woods 101 7B 352
251292 Bear Track Lake 87-87A 7B 293
228015 Bear Track Shores 81A 7B 277

18881 Belvidere Park 160A 2 187
102895 Benson-Schaub Addition 6A 6B 247
22904 Bieloh & Fleming Addition to City of Spooner 163 3 15

9304 Birchwood - Original Plat Village of Birchwood 150 2 11
121105 Birchwood - Assessor’s Plat #1 – Village of Birchwood 20 & 20A 6B 347
141215 Birchwood - Assessor’s Plat #2 – Village of Birchwood 28 & 28A 6B 417

17882 Birchwood - Resub. of Lot 15, Block 36 - Village of Birchwood 159A 2 176
13018 Birchwood - Resub. of Lot 6, Block 37 - Village of Birchwood 153A 2 99
22410 Birchwood - Subdiv. Blocks 31-33 – Village of Birchwood 162A 3 1
12868 Birchwood - Subdiv. of Blocks 36 & 37 – Village of Birchwood 153 2 96

173955 Bitney’s Yellow River Addition 60 7A 170
16442 Black Hawk Park 157A 2 149

156031 Blackburn Estates 43 7A 66
14829 Blocks 38 & 39 Village of Birchwood 156 2 115

269362 Breezewood Condominium Book 7B 309
274021 Breezewood Condo Amendment Book Computer
203535 Breezy Pines 63A 7B 249
41257 Burgs Park 173A 3 212

312969 Butternut Estates 113 7B 371
176923 Butternut Hills 62-62A 7A 182
149322 Byrkit’s First Addition 33 7A 1
152582 Byrkit’s Second Addition 37 7A 21

C

181089 Cable Lake Condominiums 120 7A 198
116742 Calvary Cemetery 13A 6B 297
69196 Chicago Point 194A 6A 138

121281 Chichester Park Add. to City of Spooner 21 6B 355
158538 Clar-Mar Woods 46 7A 89

67577 Clear View Beach 193A 6A 128
319001 Condominiums on Long Lake Book 7B 385
196831 Cooperrider Hill Condo Book 7B 235
313421 Cooperrider Hill Condominium - 1st Add Book 7B 373
288442 Corbits Corner Add. to City of Shell Lake 100 7B 322
36144 Couderay Hunting & Fishing Club (1) 142 3 129
36145 Couderay Hunting & Fishing Club (2) 142 4 1
21562 Countryman’s Addition to Village of Mills 161A 2 209

180368 Cozy Acres 65 7A 196
184241 Cozy Acres First Addition 65A 7A 207

92646 Crescent Park Addition 1A 6A 193
99861 Crowell Beach 4 6B 231

242428 Crows Nest Condominium Book 7B 284
252758 Crows Nest Condominium Amendment Book Computer

65965 Crystal Point 189 6A 23

D

298759 Dale’s Dream 112 7B 351
217402 Dawn’s Firefly Beach 78A-79A 7B 257
215197 Deep Lake Condominium Book 7B 256
387859 Deep Lake Condominium Addendum No. 1 Book Computer
148559 Deep Lake Hills 31A-32A 6B 447
28711 Deer Lake Park 165A 3 73

191561 Deer Path Acres 70 7A 223
344225 Del Boca Vista Condominium Book 7B 415

71 Dobie & Stratton Addition Mis 1-23 1 17
139484 Donatell-Olson Assessor’s Plat 26A-27 6B 405
103666 Donovan’s Cove 6 6B 251
311295 Double R Estates 108 7B 368
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149666 Dufek’s Estates 35A 7A 13
164693 Durand Addition 53 7A 143
208738 Dushanes Spooner Lake Estates 76 7B 250

E

268003 Eagle Bay Condominium Book 7B 308
29642 Earl Cemetery, Plat of 167

116697 Earl Cemetery, Plat of 13 6B 293
115841 Earl Cemetery, Original Plat 12A 6B 287
134939 Earl Cemetery - 2nd Addition 25A 6B 395
326166 East Hills Subdivision 116 7B 398
256507 Eastland Add. to City of Spooner 89 6B 455

13312 Ellwood Beach 154 2 102
40769 Ellwood Beach - Mary A. Morley Add. 172 3 202

300633 Erwin's Oak Ridge 103 7B 355
134901 Evergreen Cemetery - First Addition (Madge) 25 6B 393

F

181585 Fairway Heights 66 7A 201
21932 Fifth Addition to City of Spooner 162 2 230
20651 First Addition to Belvidere Park 161 2 194

173233 First Addition to Belvidere Park Block 3 58A 7A 162
45950 First Addition to Burgs Park (8-29) 174A - 175 3 219

116743 First Addition to Calvery Cemetery 14 6B 301
403 First Addition to City of Shell Lake Mis 1-80 1 29

2430 First Addition to City of Spooner Mis 1-268 1 83
110267 First Addition to Donovan’s Cove 9A 6B 269
60759 First Addition to Earl Cemetery 167

134901 First Addition to Evergreen Cemetery 25 6B 393
311647 First Addition to Plat of Green Meadows 109 7B 369
158441 First Addition to Robert Link Subdivision 44A 7A 76
387682 First Addition to St Mary Magalene Cemetery 127A Computer
203089 First Addition to Sugar Shores 75-75A 7B 247
32899 First Addition to Village of Stanberry 141 3 112

117968 First Addition to Woodlawn Cemetery 16 6B 314
313112 Fletch’s Reel-Em Inn Condominiums Book 7B 372
332077 Fletch's Reel-Em Inn Condo Amend Plat Book 7B 409
276569 Forest Creek Subdivision 99 7B 318
66102 Forest Park Subdivision 189A 6A 25

249568 Forest View Condominium Book 7B 289
320524 Fourth Addendum to Spider Lake Book 7B 394
13672 Fourth Addition to City of Spooner 154A 2 105

G

384715 Gilmore Lake Shores 128 Computer
59832 Gilmore Park 180A 4 123

177468 Gomoll’s Subdivision 63 7A 184
159961 Goose Lake Estates 48 7A 101

96418 Goruds Addition 2 6A 209
66494 Grand View 190 6A 48

313672 Grandview Condominium Book 7B 374
320284 Grandview Condominium 2nd Amended Book 7B 390
314136 Grandview Condominium Amended Book 7B 389
263988 Green Meadow 94-94A 7B 303
311647 Green Meadows - First Addition 109 7B 369
139736 Green Valley View 27A 6B 413
153106 Greenhaven 37A 7A 25

93530 Greenwood Cemetery AKA Minong Cemetery 193 6A 203
321920 Gull Lake Shores 114 7B 395

H
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67487 Hardts Island 192 6A 127
14643 Harmon & Hazard Add. to City of Spooner 155A 2 112
48998 Harmon & Hazard Add to Spooner - Subdiv. of Block 3 176 3 237
99469 Headwaters Company 3A 6A 227

271541 Helen J. Bethel Subdivision 124 7B 312
183714 Hendricks Spooner Lake Condominium 120A
192429 Hendrick’s Spooner Lake Condo Revised 133 7A 205
124881 Hidden Brook Plat 23 6B 371
290461 Hidden Lake 117 7B 326

84555 Highland Park 200 6A 179
158440 Hill-Top Estates 44 7A 70

25653 Hills Addition to Village of Sarona 164A 3 67
189532 Hillstrom Condominium 121A 7A 213
316612 Hilltop Subdivision 111 7B 380
40768 Hoeppner’s Addition to Spooner 172A 3 200
15038 Hohl’s Addition to Minong 156A 2 117
16443 Hollem’s Addition to Black Hawk Park 158 2 160
65304 Holmes Park 188A 6A 18
75234 Holmes Park (Amended) 196A

245555 Horseshoe Lake Country 83-83A 7B 285

I

164252 Illinois Assessor’s Plat 51 7A 137
143179 Industrial Park, Shell Lake 30 6B 433
10179a Incorporation Plat, Village of Spooner 150A 1 35
192781 Indianhills Condo 133A 7A 227
195500 Industrial Park, South Side, Shell Lake 71 7A 231
134942 Island Paradise 26 6B 403

J

131997 Jesse’s Lake View Park 24 6B 383
118636 Johnson’s Birch Haven 17A-18 6B 325
12707 Jones & Irwin Addition to Spooner 152 2 89

302286 Jon's Court Condominiums Book 7B 356

K

200181 Karina Pines 73 7B 241
142492 Karling Subdivision 29 6B 423
66963 Kenosha Pear Lake Colony 191A & 192A 6A 51
60076 Kinnikinic Park 181 4 135

L

335803 Laconia Condominium Book 7B 413
316605 Lake Ellsworth Shores 110 7B 385
71073 Lake Forest Estates 191A-195A-6 6A 141

177512 Lake Minong Village Condo 131 7A 192
48506 Lake Park Addition to Village of Shell Lake 176A 4 70
40638 Lake Park Plat 171A 3 196
31922 Lake Park Plat - Addition 169A 3 106
30794 Lake Park Plat (Vacated) 168A 3 96
30075 Lake Shore Addition to Stone Lake 167A 3 91
18589 Lake View, Plat of 160 2 180

332442 Lake View Estates 123A 7B 410
114687 Lake View Plat 9 6B 273
158533 Lakes Estates 45 7A 81

13945 Lakeside Addition - Shell Lake Lumber Co. 155 2 110
134568 Lakewood Addition 24A 6B 387
78846 Lampson Cemetery 144A 7A 217
64522 Land O’ Cabins 186-186A 4 178
40770 Lawndale Addition to Spooner 173 3 204
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257369 Lincoln Shores 90A 7B 297
273873 Link Bros. North Shell Creek Estates 98 7B 316
151255 Link’s Estate 36 7A 15
120641 Little Bear Addition 19 6B 339
265570 Little Long Estates 95 7B 304
248340 Little Long Lake 85 7B 288
271171 Little Ripley Shores 97 7B 310

83812 Lombard Park 199A 6A 175
61591 Long Lake Park 183 4 142
30793 Long Lake Lutheran Church Cemetery 168 Computer

328776 Long Lake Lutheran Church Cemetery - Second Addition 113A 7B 405
263870 Lower Kimball Lake Shores 93 6B 459
153256 Lower McKenzie Forests 38 7A 29

43600 Lundberg's Grove 174 3 217
13945 Lumber Co. Lakeside Addition - Shell Lake 155 2 110

M

28711 Madison Park (Deer Lake Park) 165A 3 73
302977 Ma & Pa’s Condominiums Book 7B 357
64952 Manitou Twin Lakes Colony 187 5 1

9049 Map of Sarona, Village 148A 2 1
54645 Map of Birchwood, Village 178A 2 11

267701 Maple Grove Beach Condominium Book 7B 307
149331 Maple Ridge Subdivision 33A 7A 3
306451 Maple Terrace Condominium Book 7B 361
223551 Marawarden Lakeside Condominium Book 7B 263

40769 Mary A. Morley Add. to Ellwood Beach 172 3 202
257350 Matthews Pines 90 7B 294
284737 Matthews Pines Condominium Book 7B 319

63770 McKenzie Lake Park 185A 4 174
308615 McKenzie Pines 106 7B 365
319800 McKenzie Pines Condominium Book 7B 388
326855 Mill Hill 84A 7B 402
21562 Mills - Countryman’s Addition 161A 2 209
12613 Mills - Sauleens Addition (Trego) 152A 2 88
11449 Mills - Trego 151A 2 72

178796 Miller Hill 52A 7A 186
61787 Miller Park 184A 4 166
61570 Minong Assessors Plat (Outlots) 182 4 138
2507 Minong – First Division 149A 1 89

93530 Minong Cemetery AKA Greenwood Cemetery 193 6A 203
Unrecorded Minong Flowage 135    

96418 Minong - Goruds Addition 2A 6A 209
15038 Minong - Hohl’s Addition 156A 2 117
3117 Minong First Division - Subdiv. of Lot C 183A 1 94

92467 Minong -Village of - Subdiv. of Outlot 13 1 6A 185
177512 Minong Lake Village Condo 131 7A 192

40769 Morleys Add to Ellwood Beach 172 3 202
22410 Morey's Birchwood - Subdiv. Blocks 31-33 162A 3 1
65138 Morningside Park 188 6A 1

N

261426 Namekagon Flowage Estates 91 7B 299
211708 Namekagon Heights 78 7B 253
232011 Namekagon Valley Subdivision 82 7B 279
101866 Nancy Hill - Assessors Plat 5A 6B 243
309189 Nancy Lake 107 7B 366
400664 Narrows Condominium Association Inc 1 32
191349 Nebel’s Acres 68-69 7A 221
159929 Nest of Eagles Aerie #1 47 7A 95
165232 Nest of Eagles Aerie #2 54-54A 7A 148
167350 Nest of Eagles Aerie #3 56-56A 7A 152
329124 Nest of Eagles Aerie #30 88A 7B 407

53057 Newman’s Addition to Springbrook 177A 4 110
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209849 Nice Lake Sandy Shores 77 7B 251
53959 Ninescah Lodge 178 4 112

175820 Nolde’s Subdivision 61 7A 178
176831 Nordic Woods 61A 7A 180
403600 North Addition to Town of Chicog Cemetery 130A

O

Unrecorded Oak Beach 139A    
160060 Oak Hills Estates 49 7A 106

27725 Oak Park 165 3 70
123181 Oak Ridge Subdivision 22 6B 361
306105 Oaks of Rocky Ridge 104 7B 358
155525 Oakwood Heights 41A-42 7A 54

58422 Omaha Beach 179A 4 118
115841 Original Plat of Earl Cemetery 12A 6B 287

237 Original Plat - Village of Spooner MIS 1-55 1 35
1756 Original Plat - City of Shell Lake MTG 3-406 & 612 1 1
9304 Original Plat Village of Birchwood 150 2 11
2507 Original Townsite of Minong 149A 1 89

61570 Outlots - Village of Minong 182 4 138
82326 Outlots to the City of Spooner - Assessors Plat #1 198 & 198A 6A 161

P

307382 Pair O’Lakes Condominiums Book 7B 364
134942 Paradise Island 26 6B 403
61642 Patterson Lake Farms 145 7B 417

288966 Persen’s Dunn Lake Condominium Book 7B 325
59319 Pine Beach 180 4 120

186338 Pine Harbor Condominium 121 7A 209
123653 Pine Hill View Addition 22A 6B 365
119053 Pine Lane Plat 18A 6B 335

99932 Pine Ridge Add. to Village of Shell Lake 4A 6B 237
162210 The Pines 50 7A 128
315182 Plat of Barronett Hills 127 7B 376
116697 Plat of Earl Cemetery 13 6B 293

13312 Plat of Ellwood Beach 154 2 102
300633 Plat of Erwin’s Oak Ridge 103 7B 355
276569 Plat of Forest Creek Sub. 99 7B 318
263988 Plat of Green Meadows 94-94A 7B 303
200181 Plat of Karina Pines 73 7B 241

18589 Plat of Lake View 160 2 180
23996 Plat of Proposed Village of Shell Lake 164
23996 Proposed Village of Shell Lake 164
16899 Plat of Sinclair Townsite 159 2 171
48289 Plat of Spooner Cemetery 175A 7A 214
66592 Plat of Stillson Park (Vacated) 190A 6A 50

200006 Plat of Sugar Shores 72 7B 237
224399 Pokegama Estates 80 7B 266
319380 Preserve at Island Lake Condominium Plat Book 7B 386

R

261580 Reinhard Add. to City of Shell Lake 92 7B 301
22410 Resubdiv. Blocks 31-33 – Village of Birchwood 162A 3 1
17882 Resub. of Lot 15, Block 36 - Village of Birchwood 159A 2 176
13018 Resub. of Lot 6, Block 37 - Village of Birchwood 153A 2 99
92467 Resub. of Outlot 13 1 6A 185

129402 Resurvey Blks 5 & 6, Bieloh & Fleming Add. 23A 6B 377
326158 Retreat on Long Lake 115 7B 397
149332 Richland Acres 34-34A 7A 7

97318 Ridgeway Addition to City of Shell Lake 3 6A 217
34964 Ridgewood Add. to Spooner 141A 3 115

3306 Riverside Park Add. to Spooner 146 1 103
142928 Robert Link Subdivision 29A 6B 429
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158441 1st Addition to Robert Link Subdivision 44A 7A 76
15283 Rockford Park 157 2 145
3556a Rocky Ridge Cemetery Mis 1-355 7B 261

Unrecorded Rolph’s Point 139    
242376 Rosewood Cemetery 82A 7B 283
179383 Ruth Johnson Subdivision 64 7A 188

69195 Ruth’s Park 194 6A 136

S

200960 Sacred Forest Cemetery 71A 7B 244
173478 Sandy Shores 59 7A 166
154606 Sarona Cemetery 40 7A 41

9049 Sarona, Map of 148A 2 1
12613 Sauleens Addition to Mills (Trego) 152A 2 88

250515 Schoolview Add. to City of Shell Lake 86 7B 290
153273 Schugs Chicog Lake Subdivision 39 7A 35
273741 Scovil’s Lake 96 7B 314

3530 Scribner’s 2nd Addition to Spooner 147 1 115
23291 Scribner’s 3rd Addition to City of Spooner 163A 3 63
3671 Scribner’s Add. to Village of Spooner 147A 1 74
2508 Scribner’s Addition Amended to Village of Spooner 149 1 74

303667 Second Addendum to Spider lake Book 7B 392
134939 Second Addition to Earl Cemetery 25A 6B 395
328776 Second Addition to Long Lake Lutheran Church Cemetery 113A 7B 405
78845 Second Addition to Shell Lake Protestant Cemetery 144

3270 Second Addition to Village of Spooner 184 1 97
294823 Second Addition to Woodlawn Cemetery 125 7B 329
320284 Second Amendment to Grandview Condominium Book 7B 390
156030 Shell Creek Estates 42A 7A 62
1056A Shell Lake Cemetery 140 1 56

143179 Shell Lake Industrial Park 30 6B 433
48506 Shell Lake Lake Park Addition 176A 4 70
13945 Shell Lake Lumber Co. Lakeside Addition 155 2 110
1416 Shell Lake Park Mis 1-193 1 58

195500 Shell Lake South Side Industrial Park 71 7A 231
58017 Silver Lake Glen 179 4 116

109718 Silver Lake Oak Haven 8A 6B 267
16899 Sinclair Townsite (Earl) 159 2 171
52703 Sinclair Townsite - Taylors Addition to Earl 177A 3 240
49958 Sixth Addition to City of Spooner 177 4 102

334433 Sleepy Eye Condominium Book 7B 411
169576 Sleepy Eye Estates 57 7A 157
295130 Spider Lake Resort Campground Book 7B 344
299378 Spider Lake Resort Campground - 1st Addendum Book 7B 391
303667 Spider Lake Resort Campground - 2nd Addendum Book 7B 392
315094 Spider Lake Resort Campground - 3rd Addendum Book 7B 393
320524 Spider Lake Resort Campground - 4th Addendum Book 7B 394
330612 Spider Lake Resort Campground - 5th Addendum Book 7B 408

8332 Spooner Cemetery 148 7A 214
63372 Spooner Cemetery 185 7A 214
81326 Spooner Cemetery – 2nd Addition 197    

237 Spooner, City of - Original Plat - Village of Spooner MIS 1-55 1 35
106677 Spooner, City of - Adelard Durand Add. to City of Spooner 8 6B 263
82326 Spooner, City of - Assessors Plat #1 – City of Spooner 198 & 198A 6A 161

129402 Spooner, City of - Assessors Plat #2-City of Spooner (Resurv. Blk 5 &6) 23A 6B 377
102895 Spooner, City of - Benson-Schaub Addition 6A 6B 247

22904 Spooner, City of - Bieloh & Fleming Addition to City of Spooner 163 3 15
139484 Spooner, City of - Donatell-Olson Assessor’s Plat 26A-27 6B 405
21932 Spooner, City of - 5th Addition to City of Spooner 162 2 230

2430 Spooner, City of - 1st Addition to City of Spooner Mis 1-268 1 83
13672 Spooner, City of - 4th Addition to City of Spooner 154A 2 105
14643 Spooner, City of - Harmon & Hazard Add. to City of Spooner 155A 2 112
40768 Spooner, City of - Hoeppner’s Addition to Spooner 172A 3 200
12707 Spooner, City of - Jones & Irwin Addition to Spooner 152 2 89
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40770 Spooner, City of - Lawndale Addition to Spooner 173 3 204
34964 Spooner, City of - Ridgewood Add. to Spooner 141A 3 115

3306 Spooner, City of - Riverside Park Add. to Spooner 146 1 103
2508 Spooner, City of - Scribner’s Addition Amended to Village of Spooner 149 1 74
3530 Spooner, City of - Scribner’s 2nd Addition to Spooner 147 1 115

23291 Spooner, City of - Scribner’s 3rd Addition to City of Spooner 163A 3 63
3270 Spooner, City of - 2nd Addition to Village of Spooner 184 1 97

49958 Spooner, City of - 6th Addition to City of Spooner 177 4 102
3423 Spooner, City of - 3rd Addition to Spooner 146A 1 107

115547 Spooner Lake Assessors Plat 10-12 6B 277
53057 Springbrook - Newman’s Addition 177A 4 110
10757 Springbrook, Plat of (Village of Springbrook) 151 2 63
53057 Springbrook, Newman’s Addition to Springbrook 177A 4 110
10757 Springbrook, Village of Springbrook 151 2 63

196429 Spring Waters Condo 123 7B 233
76379 St. Joseph Cemetery 200A    
29097 Stanberry - Village 166 3 84
32899 Stanberry - First Addition 141 3 112

299379 Stanberry Landing 102 7B 353
327485 Stanberry Landing Amended, Plat of 102A 7B 403
348845 Stein Cove Condominium Book 7B 416
145733 Stigney Subdivision 30A 6B 437
66592 Stillson Park, Plat of (Vacated) 190A 6A 50

166568 Stone Bluff 55-55A 7A 150
161629 Stone Bluff Condo 130 7A 190

30075 Stone Lake - Lake Shore Addition 167A 3 91
38162 Stone Lake, West Addition 170 4 65

149662 Stonybrook Subdivision 35 7A 11
38926 Subdiv. A of Shell Lake Cemetery 171
59909 Subdiv. B of Shell Lake Cemetery 181A
22410 Subdiv. Blocks 31-33 – Village of Birchwood (Morey's) 162A 3 1
48998 Subdiv. of Block 3 – Harmon & Hazard 176 3 237
12868 Subdiv. of Blocks 36 & 37 – Village of Birchwood 153 2 96

3117 Subdiv. of Lot C – Minong First Division 183A 1 94
92467 Subdiv. of Outlot 13 – Village of Minong 1 6A 185
37921 Subdiv. of Shell Lake Protestant Cemetery 143

200006 Sugar Shores 72 7B 237
203089 Sugar Shores - 1st Addition 75 - 75A 7B 247
296549 Sunny Brook 126 7B 346
178344 Sunset View Condo 132 7A 194
340977 Sunset View Condominium - Addendum Book Computer
169652 Swanson’s South Shores 57A 7A 158

T

52703 Taylors Addition to Earl 177A 3 240
99469 The Headwaters Company 3A 6A 227

162210 The Pines 50 7A 128
326158 The Retreat on Long Lake 115 7B 397
339309 The Woods at Nancy Lake 125A 7B 414
385693 Third Addition to the Earl Cemetery 231 COMPUTER
315094 Third Addendum to Spider Lake Book 7B 393

3423 Third Addition to Spooner 146A 1 107
153777 Thompson Addition 39A 7A 38
104407 Timberlane 7 6B 253
201009 Tishimingo Subdivision 74 7B 246

38336 Todd Park 170A 4 68
211896 Tota Condominium Book 7B 255
188153 Totagatic Peninsular Homes 67 7A 211

73958 Totogatic Heights 200A 6A 147
364939 Town of Birchwood Assessor's Plat #1 COMPUTER
292459 Townhomes of Shell Lake Condo Book 7B 342
382861 Town homes of Shell Lake First Addendum COMPUTER
117921 Tozer Lake Subdivision 14A-15A 6B 305
21562 Trego - Countryman’s Addition to Village of Mills 161A 2 209

225761 Trego Lake Shores 81 7B 271
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12613 Trego - Sauleens Addition to Mills (Trego) 152A 2 88
11449 Trego - Village of Mills 151A 2 72

155283 Twin Lake Heights 40A-41 7A 48
11449 Original Townsite of Trego 151A 2 72

V
404002 Vacationland Shores 182
230185 Veteran’s Memorial Cemetery-1st Add 76A
292234 Veteran’s Memorial Cemetery-2nd Add. 88 7B 328
194943 Village Condo 134 7A 229

54645 Village of Birchwood, Map of 178A 2 11
14829 Village of Birchwood - Blocks 38 & 39 156 2 115
9304 Village of Birchwood-Original Plat 150 2 11

16899 Village of Earl 159 2 171
11449 Village of Mills (Trego) 151A 2 72
61570 Village of Minong (Outlots) 182 4 138
10757 Village of Springbrook 151 2 63
29097 Village of Stanberry 166 3 84

W

146201 Walker Subdivision 31 6B 443
151295 Wallerstad 36A 7A 17
299379 Washburn Co. Plat of Stanberry Landing 102 7B 353
192100 Water’s Edge Condo 122A 7A 225

64987 Waukegan News Subdivision 187A 5 106
160667 Wennerberg’s Shorline Drive 43A 7A 125

38162 West Addition to Stone Lake 170 4 65
190574 Whispering Pines Condo 122 7A 219
61680 Whispering Pines Plat 145A 4 159

307301 White Oaks Acres 105 7B 362
248079 Wildlife Subdivision 84 7B 287

74634 Wildwood Acres 196 6A 157
267455 Wisners Trego Lake Condominium Book 7B 306
16615 Woodland Park 158A 2 162
71572 Woodlawn Cemetery 195 6B 313

117968 Woodlawn Cemetery - First Addition 16 6B 314
294823 Woodlawn Cemetery - 2nd Addition 125 7B 329
339309 Woods at Nancy Lake 125A 7B 414

Z

237638 Zenisek Condominium Book 7B 282
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